

Statement of satisfaction in full or in part of charge

LIFE PROPERTY LIMITED Company Name:

Company Number: 04406467

Received for filing in Electronic Format on the: 28/03/2022

Details of Satisfaction

Charge created (or property acquired) before 6th April 2013.

CH ref. 3

Date of creation: 19/12/2008

Description of instrument:

LEGAL CHARGE

Short Particulars: LAND ON THE EAST AND WEST SIDES OF RUTHERFORD ROAD

ASHFORD T/NO K930409 AND LAND ON THE EAST SIDE OF

RUTHERFORD ROAD ASHFORD T/NO K934131 BY WAY OF FIXED

CHARGE, THE BENEFIT OF ALL COVENANTS & RIGHTS CONCERNING

THE PROPERTY & ALL PLANT MACHINERY, FIXTURES, FITTINGS, FURNITURE, EQUIPMENT, IMPLEMENTS & UTENSILS. THE GOODWILL OF ANY BUSINESS CARRIED ON AT THE PROPERTY & THE PROCEEDS

OF ANY INSURANCE AFFECTING THE PROPERTY OR ASSETS

Satisfaction of

charge:

In full

Details of the person delivering this statement and their interest in the charge

Name: LIFE PROPERTY LIMITED

Address: 317 HORN LANE LONDON ENGLAND W3 0BU

Interest: LAND ON THE EAST AND WEST SIDES OF RUTHERFORD ROAD

ASHFORD ETC

Authentication of Form

This form was authorised by:	a person with an int	erest in the registrat	ion of the char	ge.
Electronically filed document for	Company Number:		04406467	Page: 2